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OEM Reference
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DACIA 8200876298
RENAULT 6001548403
RENAULT 7700426420
RENAULT 8200876298

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
TEDGUM

CAUTEX

CAUTEX

MAGNETI MARELLI
RTS

RTS

BENDIX
Metalcaucho
Metalcaucho
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH

UCEL

STELLOX
AUTOMEGA
RIDEX

STELLOX
MOBILAND

DACO Germany
MEYLE

MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ACEMARK
KAMOKA

KAMOKA
KLAXCAR FRANCE
ETS

PROFIT

SASIC

0011028970
00159863
021159
021343
030607010867
03900024
03900024002
043838B
05754

05766
10010648
101452
10627

10627

10627

10627

10758
1198095SX
110101210
1180S0362
1237094SX
137100091
153005
16146410019
16146410019
1638384180
1638384180
180015280
18073

18073
186821
209015
209261
21600z
22ST300
23140548
2654001
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ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO

MAPCO

MI.R.A.

MI.R.A.

UNIGOM

SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS
HART

RED-LINE
RED-LINE

VEMA

Automotive RYME
3RG

ASMETAL

OSSCA

OSSCA

GSP

GSP

JP GROUP

BIRTH
HUTCHINSON
SWAG

VITAL SUSPENSIONS
TALOSA

METZGER

MI.R.A.

NK

SIAAM

SIAAM

COGEFA France
TOPRAN

MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR

DYS

TRICLO

SIDEM

OCAP

BOGE

Magnum Technology
NTY

APEC

alp

AMD

Aslyx

Aslyx

A.Z. Meisterteile
A.Z. Meisterteile

30322
3134501
3134501
32744
33163
36160
372646
372648
392751
413317
439553
43DC003
43DC003
44021
4408040
45627
45DC1000
48850
48850
511957
511957
5142300100
52221
590584
60103214
601060
6309479
6490040
663307K
683910
70001K
70095K
760548403
701935
722089
722571
7324584
785323
805407
8400006
88750A
A7RO18MT
ADREO003
AKM1026
ALP003067
AMDSB2388
AS105754
AS203068
AZMT420107585
AZMT420601308
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